
) (

)(

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ

ÑÕ

Ï

é

Ï
é

â

â

â

â

â

â

â
â

â

!

!

ÑÓ

ÑÓ

ÑÓ
ÑÓ

24

21

9

28

29

14

2830

14

13

20

12

18

13

7 9

3235

19

36 3134

27

26

18 17

31

30

16

25

22

4

1516

20

4

33

19

17

283025

15

5

33

21

29

1 2

29

3

28

7

23

22

29

17

810

18 16

21

12

24

25

56

20

30

11

24

24

16

13

36

6

8

25

1

20

32

19 21

13

26

27

19

18

23

17

F ish Cr e e k

N/A

TR
AC

TO
R

TR
AIL

DIV L

DIV A

DIV Z

MP 68

MP 67

H-60

H-40

H-10

H-30

H-50

H-35

Island
Sling Spot

Rolly
Lake
Spike

DP-15

Gannett Spike Medford
Spike
(H-45) H-65

H-70 Airlink

DP-20

LO
NG

 LA
KE

MICHIGAN

CRYST
AL SHOR ES

ROBERTS

EASY

HARDSHIP

DES

H KA

CRYSTAL LAKE

SC
OT

T

PARKSVE
RA

HAGIONSH
ORESFL

OR
EN

CE

NANC Y LAKE

DESHKALA ND ING

RENA AL
VA

PIL OT
ABBEY

LY
NX

LAKE

MISHAP

ABBEY

BLUE

S K Y

Nanc
y L

ake

s State Recreation Area

NancyLakesSta
te

Re
cre

ati
on

Are
a

Nan cyLa kes St a teRecre ation Area

West Gateway

Ro lly Cree k Lin
k

John Lake

BootLake

N anc
y Lak esS

tate Re creati
on

Are
a

Existing Bike Trail
West

Ga
tew

a y

Mud Lake

Na
ncy

Lake
s Stat

eRec reatio n Area

Big
Sw

am
p

Corral Hill

Willow

Swamp Loop

Old Hu
nter's

Rolly Creek

Na
nc

yL
ake

sState Recreation Area

18
19

1818
1919

18
19

1818
1919

18
19

MatSuBorough
150°1'W

150°1'W

150°2'W

150°2'W

150°3'W

150°3'W

150°4'W

150°4'W

150°5'W

150°5'W

150°6'W

150°6'W

150°7'W

150°7'W

150°8'W

150°8'W

150°9'W

150°9'W

150°10'W

150°10'W

150°11'W

150°11'W

150°12'W

150°12'W

150°13'W

150°13'W

150°14'W

150°14'W

150°15'W

150°15'W

150°16'W

150°16'W

61
°43

'N

61
°43

'N

61
°41

'N

61
°41

'N

61
°41

'N

61
°41

'N

61
°40

'N

61
°40

'N

61
°38

'N

61
°38

'N

61
°38

'N

61
°38

'N

DESHKA LANDING
AK-MSS-901736

IAP Map
09/06/2019 Day Shift

Perimeter as of: 08/30/19 @ 1700
Approx: 1,318 ac

D. Korsikas-Fogg
09 05 19

2020 Hours

) ( Division Break

ÑÓ Camp

! Drop Point

â Helispot

ÑÕ RepeaterÏ

é Sling Site

ÑØ Water Source
" Structure

Completed Line

óó Completed Dozer Line

Temporary Flight
Restriction
Highway
Medium Road
Minor Road
Primitive Road
Private Road
Trails

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

Datum: North American 1983

WEATHER
Temp: 68
RH: 35%
Wind: S 4 mph

_


